

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

25. WRIT PETITION NO. 2454 OF 2021

27. WRIT PETITION NO. 2817 OF 2021

ALONGWITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2821 OF 2021

ALONGWITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2827 OF 2017

28. WRIT PETITION NO. 3256 OF 2021

29. WRIT PETITION NO. 3883 OF 2021

30. WRIT PETITION NO. 4006 OF 2021

31. WRIT PETITION NO. 4044 OF 2021

32. WRIT PETITION NO. 4089 OF 2021

33. WRIT PETITION NO. 4188 OF 2021

34. WRIT PETITION NO. 4197 OF 2021

ALONGWITH CONNECTED MATTERS

35. WRIT PETITION NO. 4276 OF 2021

CORAM: R. D. DHANUKA AND

R.I.CHAGLA, JJ.

DATE : 18th AUGUST, 2021

P.C:-

Due to paucity of time, stand over to **8th September, 2021**. *Ad-interim* order, if any, to continue till next date.

[R.I.CHAGLA, J.]

[R.D.DHANUKA, J.]