

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**

***CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION***

**34. WRIT PETITION NO.3115 OF 2021  
WITH  
WRIT PETITION (ST) NO.97995 OF 2020  
WITH  
35. WRIT PETITION NO.3234 OF 2021  
WITH  
36. WRIT PETITION NO.3256 OF 2021  
WITH  
38. WRIT PETITION NO.4188 OF 2021  
AND  
43. CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2303 OF 2018  
IN  
WRIT PETITION NO.3237 OF 2009**

**CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA &  
ABHAY AHUJA, JJ.  
DATE : 9TH SEPTEMBER, 2021.**

**P.C. :-**

1. Due to paucity of time, stand over to **11<sup>TH</sup> October, 2021.**

*Ad-interim* order, if any, to continue till next date.

**[ABHAY AHUJA, J.]**

**[R. D. DHANUKA, J.]**